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RUSSIAN ADMISSION LIST

The following students are found eligible for admission in One Year Part Time Russian

Language Certificate Course for the academic session (2025-26).They are required to

depositfee (online) on University of Delhi portal and a copy of receipt may be submitted

in the College(Statistics Department) latest by 6th October 2025.

The last date for submission of fee is up to 30th September 2025 up to, 05:00 P.M.

S.
Name of Student

No.

1 ROSE KESARWANI

2 SHIVENDRA MALVIYA

3 POOJA

4 MUKHARSINGHAL
5 UNMUKT MANEE
6 PRITAM KUMAR

7 GEETANJALI YADAV

FatherName

ARVIND KESARWANI

RAGHWENDRA MALVIYA

MAHENDER SINGH

NIKHILSINGHAL

BHAGWAN PANDIT

SHIVSHANKAR SAHU

NAVRANG RAIYADAV

Percentage Category

96.2 UR

90.3 UR

79 OBC

68.8 UR

64.2 UR

62.4 UR

61.6 UR

Pleasesubmit your fee by followingSteps:

1. Open https://fee.du.ac.in on your web browser

2. Type your emailaddress in Right Hand SideOption,then there isa OTP on your

email

3. Insert the OTP

4. Go to fee section

5. Pay Annual Course Fee (Diploma in Russian) Rs.1772/

Sd/

Principal


